

CA Auto Bank enhances its Conto Deposito with new interest rates and a Drivalia-branded prize program

- The Bank makes its Conto Deposito more appealing by introducing more enticing interest rates on 18-, 24-, 36-, 48-, and 60-month deposit terms.
- In addition, the Bank is launching a prize program giving Conto Deposito customers a coupon for Drivalia CarBox, the on-demand subscription rental service.
- With a minimum deposit of €25,000, customers will have access to a wide range
 of vehicles that can be rented on a fractional or continuous basis, including
 several eco-friendly models.

Turin, April 21, 2023

CA Auto Bank is enhancing its Conto Deposito, one of its flagship products. The new green mobility Bank, a subsidiary of Crédit Agricole Consumer Finance, is introducing **new, even more attractive interest rates** for its Tempo term deposits. Specifically, 18-, 24-, 36-, 48- and 60-month deposits will earn fixed annual interest rates of 2.80%*, 2.90%*, 3.00%*, 3.10%* and 3.20%*, respectively. The new interest rates will apply from April 20 to July 4 included.

The Tempo term deposits will maintain maximum flexibility. The sums deposited can be withdrawn at any time, without penalty, through a 100% online procedure, including from mobile. Accrued interest is guaranteed and is credited quarterly, from the date of opening of the deposit, to the Conto Deposito Libero.

In parallel, the bank is launching "Conto Deposito CA Auto Bank, savings that make you travel", the prize program that gives Conto Deposito customers a coupon for Drivalia CarBox, the on-demand car subscription service, with which to rent a vehicle only when you need it.

With the coupon, customers will be able to rent, fractionally or continuously, one of the many models included in the CarBox NEXT Large plan. The duration of the rental is determined by the balance of the CA Auto Bank Conto Deposito. Customers can enjoy a minimum rental period of 2 days when opening a new deposit of €25,000, and up to a maximum of 20 days with a deposit of €250,000 or more, held until June 30, 2023. In addition, if the amount already deposited is held in the Conto Deposito during the period from July 1 to December 31, 2023, an additional 5 days of mobility will be given away for every €25,000, up to a maximum of 50 days.

The prize program is available to both new Conto Deposito customers and existing Conto Deposito holders. Customers can choose from a wide range of vehicles, including eco-friendly models such as the **Jeep Compass 4xe PHEV and Fiat 500e**, which are available for pickup at any of the **200 participating Drivalia Mobility Stores**. This service aligns with CA Auto Bank's mission of leading the industry's energy transition, making zero- and low-emission vehicles increasingly democratic and affordable for everyone.



* Before withholding tax applicable from time to time. Minimum amount of the deposit €1,000. No maximum limit. No account opening, management and closing costs to be incurred except for tax charges (stamp duty and withholding tax on interest) where required by current regulations. Opening a CA Auto Bank Conto Deposito Libero is a prerequisite for opening Tempo time deposits. Terms and conditions applicable for time deposits established no later than July 4, 2023..

Legal note

Prize program reserved for all Conto Deposito holders (existing customers and new customers), who, during the period from April 13 to June 30, 2023, make new deposits in amounts equal to or greater than €25,000 and who keep these amounts deposited until June 30, 2023. In addition, an additional coupon will be available if such deposits are held until December 31, 2023.

Regulations and limitations on the CA Auto Bank website: https://www.ca-autobank.it/

CA Auto Bank S.p.A.

CA Auto Bank is a universal bank, wholly owned by Crédit Agricole Consumer Finance, which operates as an independent and multi-brand player in the vehicle financing and leasing and in the mobility sector. CA Auto Bank provides a complete range of credit and rental solutions and insurance services. Loan, lease and rental and mobility financing products provided by CA Auto Bank are specifically designed for the sale networks, for private customers and corporate fleets. CA Auto Bank has a presence in 17 European countries (Austria, Belgium, Denmark, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Ireland, Italy, Norway, Netherlands, Poland, Portugal, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland and the United Kingdom) and in Morocco, directly or through branches, with a total of over 1,900 employees.

Drivalia, CA Auto Bank's rental and mobility company, the Bank provides a full range of mobility solutions, from electric car sharing to innovative car subscriptions and rental for all durations. Drivalia deals with mobility in all its facets, providing innovative mobility plans that combine flexibility, digital use, on-demand approach and sustainability. In June 2019, the company launched the Mobility Stores, physical outlets where customers can access all of the company's mobility services. With the opening of the first totally electrified Mobility Store in Torino Caselle airport in 2020, followed by many others, Drivalia has become a key operator also in sustainable mobility. In fact, thanks to the over 1,600 charging stations installed in all the Stores, Drivalia has Italy's largest private electrified network. In 2023, the electrification project will continue also in the European countries in which Drivalia operates.

For more information: www.ca-autobank.com www.drivalia.com